AUGUST @

SEPTEMBER ()
OCTOBER @

NOVEMBER v

DECEMBER &F

JANUARY

FEBRUARY o

MARCH *

APRIL ?

MAY ﬁ

KIDS’ STUFF Preschool & Private Grades K-5

2025—2026 CALENDAR

11

13-14
24
31

21
24-26
27-28

19
22-24
24
25
26
29-31
31

30-31

1-2
3
29

25
27
28
29
29

Kids’ Stuff Closed (Teacher work day)
Kids’ Stuff Closed (Meet & Greet/ All classes 9:00AM-11:00AM)
Back to School/Kids’ Stuff Preschool, Kids’ Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co.

Kid’s Stuff Closed/Labor Day

Childcare Only (Non-Academic)
Fall Festivities
Halloween Classroom Parties

Thanksgiving Feast for Students
Childcare Only (Non-Academic)
Kids’ Stuff Closed/Thanksgiving

Morning Christmas Sing A Long

Classroom Christmas Party/Pajama Day
Childcare Only (Non-Academic)

Kids’ Stuff EARLY RELEASE (CLOSE @ 3pm)
Kids’ Stuff Closed/Christmas

Kids’ Stuff Closed/Christmas Eve Observance
Childcare Only (Non-Academic)

Kids’ Stuff EARLY RELEASE (CLOSE @ 3pm)

Kids’ Stuff Closed/New Year’s Day

Kids’ Stuff Closed/New Year’s Eve Observance

Childcare Only (Non-Academic)

Childcare Only (Non-Academic)

Early Release day/Kids’ Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co School

Valentine Classroom Parties

No VPK in Session (Possible Hurricane Make Up Day)
Childcare Only (Non-Academic)

Early Release day/Kids’ Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co School

Childcare Only (Non-Academic)

Early Release day/Kids’ Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co Schools
Spring Hat Parade

Childcare only (Non-Academic) Spring Break

Childcare only (Non-Academic) Spring Break
Kids’ Stuff Closed/Good Friday
Early Release day/Kids’ Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co School

Kids’ Stuff Closed/Memorial Day

End of Year VPK Student/Parent Event

Stuff Private K-5 Student/Parent Award Ceremony

All School End of Year Party- Student Only

Last day of Kids’ Stuff Preschool, Kids’ Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co. School

Kids’ Stuff Closed (Teacher Work Day)
First Day Kids" Stuff Summer Camp

Kids’ Stuff Closed/Independence Day Observance



