KIDS' STUFF Preschool & Private Grades K-5 2025–2026 CALENDAR

AUGUST 🍎	7 8 11	Kids' Stuff Closed (Teacher work day) Kids' Stuff Closed (Meet & Greet/ All classes 9:00AM-11:00AM) Back to School/Kids' Stuff Preschool, Kids' Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co.
SEPTEMBER	1	Kid's Stuff Closed/Labor Day
OCTOBER (I)	13-14 24 31	Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Fall Festivities Halloween Classroom Parties
NOVEMBER ♥	21 24-26 27-28	Thanksgiving Feast for Students Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Kids' Stuff Closed/Thanksgiving
DECEMBER ***	9 19 22–24 24 25 26 29–31 31	Morning Christmas Sing A Long Classroom Christmas Party/Pajama Day Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Kids' Stuff EARLY RELEASE (CLOSE @ 3pm) Kids' Stuff Closed/Christmas Kids' Stuff Closed/Christmas Eve Observance Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Kids' Stuff EARLY RELEASE (CLOSE @ 3pm)
JANUARY THE FEBRUARY	1 2 5-6 19 28	Kids' Stuff Closed/New Year's Day Kids' Stuff Closed/New Year's Eve Observance Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Early Release day/Kids' Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co School
FEBRUARY •	12 13 16 25	Valentine Classroom Parties No VPK in Session (Possible Hurricane Make Up Day) Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Early Release day/Kids' Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co School
MARCH **	16 25 27 30-31	Childcare Only (Non-Academic) Early Release day/Kids' Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co Schools Spring Hat Parade Childcare only (Non-Academic) Spring Break
APRIL T	1-2 3 29	Childcare only (Non-Academic) Spring Break Kids' Stuff Closed/Good Friday Early Release day/Kids' Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co School
MAY 🏝	25 27 28 29 29	Kids' Stuff Closed/Memorial Day End of Year VPK Student/Parent Event Stuff Private K-5 Student/Parent Award Ceremony All School End of Year Party- Student Only Last day of Kids' Stuff Preschool, Kids' Stuff Private K-5 & Pasco Co. School
JUNE +	1 2	Kids' Stuff Closed (Teacher Work Day) First Day Kids' Stuff Summer Camp
JULY 🌃	3	Kids' Stuff Closed/Independence Day Observance